Relatério Geral - 1500M - Masculino - TRIATHLON

Coloc. Numero

1 49
2 61
3 134
4 32
5 173
6 22
7 101

15° CIRCUITO NETUNO DE TRAVESSIAS - 62 ETAPA

Nome
GERSON ARTHUZO DOS SANTOS

SERGIO GALVAO DE OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

CARLOS FILIPE CORREA TRINDADE
LAERTE MUNIZ DA SILVA

JOSE SEQUIM

ARTHUR PIETRAFESA BERNARDI
ISAAC JACO DOS SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 14/01/2024 as 17:01:44
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Equipe
FAMILIA ARTRHUZO
GRUPO OXY

MILER TEAM
AVULSO
FORTE TRIATHLON
AVULSO
SAMPRAIA

Tempo
00:26:01

00:27:55

00:30:37
00:33:01
00:34:14
00:34:49

00:44:12
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